
Bath Class Summer 1 Overview 

Week 
commencing: 

1 
08.04.24 

2 
15.04.24 

3 
22.04.24 

4 
29.04.24 

5 
06.05.24 

6 
13.05.24 

7 
20.05.24 

8 
27.05 

Spelling Words ending in -
ance 

20 word test Homophones Words with silent w Use of the hyphen  Double consonants  

Guided 
Reading 

War Horse Alone 

Class text The Explorer 
 

Kensuke’s Kingdom 

Writing  
KC 

The Highwayman – Narrative Poetry Independent Write Kensuke’s Kingdom - Narrative 

SPAG  
LC 

Formal structures Apostrophes Tenses Subordinate clauses Prepositions  Parenthesis Suffixes 

Maths  
KC 

Y5: Decimals and percentages 
Y6: Fractions, decimals and percentages 

Y5: Statistics 
Y6: Statistics 

Maths 
LC 

Y5: Perimeter and Area 
Y6: Area, perimeter and volume 

Y5: Position and direction 
Y6: Position and direction 

Science 
LC 

Living Things and Their Habitats 

PSHE 
LC 

Health and Wellbeing Families and Relationships 

French 
LC 

Tour de France 

Music 
LC 

Sing Up Y5 - sing 5, listening 5, compose  
5 

PE 
LC/ Mr B 

Unit 5 – Link actions to Flow  
*Cricket *Cross Country *Rounders 

Art 
KC 

  Sculpture including textiles/ 
embellishments 

 

RE 
KC 

 2.5 Is it better to express your beliefs  
in arts and architecture or in charity  
and generosity? Christians/ Hindus/  

Muslims/ Jewish 

  

Computing 
KC 

    

History 
KC 

   Ancient Greece 

Geography 
KC 

Climate zones, biomes and vegetation 
belts/ Latitaude and longitude etc 

   

DT 
KC 

    



 


