Bath Class Summer 1 Overview

Week	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
commencing:	08.04.24	15.04.24	22.04.24	29.04.24	06.05.24	13.05.24	20.05.24	27.05
Spelling	Words ending in -	20 word test	Homophones	Words with silent w	Use of the hyphen		Double consonants	
	ance							-
Guided	War Horse			Alone				
Reading								4
Class text	The Explorer			Kensuke's Kingdom				
Writing KC	The Highwayman – Narrative Poetry		Independent Write	Kensuke's Kingdom - Narrative				
SPAG	Formal structures	Apostrophes	Tenses	Subordinate clauses	Prepositions	Parenthesis	Suffixes	
LC					•			
Maths	Y5: Decimals and percentages			•	Y5: Statistics			
КС	Y6: Fractions, decimals and percentages				Y6: Statistics			
Maths	Y5: Perimeter and Area				Y5: Position and direction			
LC	Y6: Area, perimeter and volume				Y6: Position and direction			
Science	Living Things and Their Habitats							
LC								
PSHE	Health and Wellbeing			Families and Relationships				
LC								-
French LC	Tour de France							
Music	Sing Up Y5 - sing 5, listening 5, compose							1
LC	5							
PE	Unit 5 – Link actions to Flow							
LC/ Mr B	*Cricket *Cross Country *Rounders							
Art					Sculpture incl	uding textiles/		
КС					embelli	shments		
RE				express your beliefs				
КС	in arts and archite			-				
	and generosity? C Muslims			Christians/ Hindus/ s/ Jewish				
Computing								
КС								
History							Ancient Greece	
КС								
Geography	-	mes and vegetation						
КС	belts/Latitaude	and longitude etc						-
DT								
КС								